#Restricted
Order Form
OPT100-OPTIMUS
April 2023 Revision H
Optimus™ DGA Monitor
#Restricted
Order Form
OPT100-OPTIMUS

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions
Selections in italic are available at an extra cost
Example of order code with typical settings
OPT100-OPTIMUS A 1 A 1 N 0 N 0 N 0 A 1 N 0 N 0 N 1 A 0
Accessories and spare parts: Order code:
10 mm --> 3/8" tubing adapters ASM213275SP
10 mm --> 1/4" tubing adapters ASM213274SP
MHT411 internal transmitter for OPT100 MHT411SP
Solenoid Valve Kit of 5 pcs OPTVALVEKITSP
Flex hose kit, 2x10 meter ASM214666SP
1/2" NPT adaptor kit ASM214667SP
1"NPT adaptor kit ASM214668SP
2"NPT adaptor kit ASM214669SP
Pipeline valve kit ASM214670SP
Temperature Sensor Spare Part Kit DRW258265SP
AC Power Supply Unit OPTPSU1SP
DC Power Supply Unit OPTPSU2SP
Additional services